
par épreuve

Relais Réseau Total des
N° Equipes Etablissement Points Points points

101 ARLETTE HEE-FERGANT BJ-ETAB  1 ARLETTE HEE-FERGANT 21 16 37

102 BOIS D'ORCEAU BJ-ETAB  1 BOIS D'ORCEAU 16 18 34

103 BOIS D'ORCEAU BJ-ETAB  2 BOIS D'ORCEAU 9 11 20

104 BOIS D'ORCEAU BJ-ETAB  3 BOIS D'ORCEAU 60 4 64

105 BOIS D'ORCEAU BJ-ETAB  4 BOIS D'ORCEAU 14 13 27

106 DUNOIS BJ-ETAB  1 DUNOIS 7 60 67

107 EMILE MAUPAS BJ-ETAB  1 EMILE MAUPAS 2 3 5

108 HASTINGS BJ-ETAB  1 HASTINGS 60 60 120

109 HENRI BRUNET BJ-ETAB  1 HENRI BRUNET 60 60 120

110 JEAN DE LA VARENDE BJ-ETAB  1 JEAN DE LA VARENDE 8 21 29

111 JEAN DE LA VARENDE BJ-ETAB  2 JEAN DE LA VARENDE 60 60 120

112 JEAN FOLLAIN BJ-ETAB  1 JEAN FOLLAIN 12 2 14

113 JEAN RACINE BJ-ETAB  1 JEAN RACINE 60 20 80

114 LES SOURCES D'AURE BJ-ETAB  1 LES SOURCES D'AURE 11 6 17

115 MOLIERE BJ-ETAB  1 MOLIERE 15 12 27

116 QUINTEFEUILLE BJ-ETAB  1 QUINTEFEUILLE 3 7 10

117 QUINTEFEUILLE BJ-ETAB  2 QUINTEFEUILLE 17 9 26

118 QUINTEFEUILLE BJ-ETAB  3 QUINTEFEUILLE 60 60 120

119 RAYMOND QUENEAU BJ-ETAB  1 RAYMOND QUENEAU 20 60 80

120 RAYMOND QUENEAU BJ-ETAB  2 RAYMOND QUENEAU 22 10 32

121 ROBERT DE MORTAIN BJ-ETAB  1 ROBERT DE MORTAIN 60 60 120

122 ROGER BELLAIR BJ-ETAB  1 ROGER BELLAIR 1 5 6

123 ROGER BELLAIR BJ-ETAB  2 ROGER BELLAIR 4 60 64

124 SIMONE VEIL BJ-ETAB  1 SIMONE VEIL 5 1 6

125 SIMONE VEIL BJ-ETAB  2 SIMONE VEIL 60 60 120

126 VAL DE SOULEUVRE BJ-ETAB  1 VAL DE SOULEUVRE 19 19 38

127 VAL DE SOULEUVRE BJ-ETAB  2 VAL DE SOULEUVRE 23 15 38

128 VAL DE VIRE BJ-ETAB  1 VAL DE VIRE 10 8 18

129 ALBERT CAMUS BJ-EXC  1 ALBERT CAMUS 6 14 20

130 ALBERT CAMUS BJ-EXC  2 ALBERT CAMUS 13 60 73

131 CHARLES LEMAITRE CLG-ETAB  2 CHARLES LEMAITRE 18 17 35

0
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Résultats
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CLASSEMENT

Place Points N° Equipes Etablissements

1er 5 107 EMILE MAUPAS BJ-ETAB  1 EMILE MAUPAS 

2ème 6 122 ROGER BELLAIR BJ-ETAB  1 ROGER BELLAIR 

3ème 6 124 SIMONE VEIL BJ-ETAB  1 SIMONE VEIL 

4ème 10 116 QUINTEFEUILLE BJ-ETAB  1 QUINTEFEUILLE 

5ème 14 112 JEAN FOLLAIN BJ-ETAB  1 JEAN FOLLAIN 

6ème 17 114 LES SOURCES D'AURE BJ-ETAB  1 LES SOURCES D'AURE 

7ème 18 128 VAL DE VIRE BJ-ETAB  1 VAL DE VIRE 

8ème 20 103 BOIS D'ORCEAU BJ-ETAB  2 BOIS D'ORCEAU 

9ème 20 129 ALBERT CAMUS BJ-EXC  1 ALBERT CAMUS

10ème 26 117 QUINTEFEUILLE BJ-ETAB  2 QUINTEFEUILLE 

11ème 27 105 BOIS D'ORCEAU BJ-ETAB  4 BOIS D'ORCEAU 

12ème 27 115 MOLIERE BJ-ETAB  1 MOLIERE 

13ème 29 110 JEAN DE LA VARENDE BJ-ETAB  1 JEAN DE LA VARENDE 

14ème 32 120 RAYMOND QUENEAU BJ-ETAB  2 RAYMOND QUENEAU 

15ème 34 102 BOIS D'ORCEAU BJ-ETAB  1 BOIS D'ORCEAU 

16ème 35 131 CHARLES LEMAITRE CLG-ETAB  2 CHARLES LEMAITRE 

17ème 37 101 ARLETTE HEE-FERGANT BJ-ETAB  1 ARLETTE HEE-FERGANT 

18ème 38 126 VAL DE SOULEUVRE BJ-ETAB  1 VAL DE SOULEUVRE 

19ème 38 127 VAL DE SOULEUVRE BJ-ETAB  2 VAL DE SOULEUVRE 

20ème 64 104 BOIS D'ORCEAU BJ-ETAB  3 BOIS D'ORCEAU 

21ème 64 123 ROGER BELLAIR BJ-ETAB  2 ROGER BELLAIR 

22ème 67 106 DUNOIS BJ-ETAB  1 DUNOIS 

23ème 73 130 ALBERT CAMUS BJ-EXC  2 ALBERT CAMUS

24ème 80 113 JEAN RACINE BJ-ETAB  1 JEAN RACINE 

25ème 80 119 RAYMOND QUENEAU BJ-ETAB  1 RAYMOND QUENEAU 

26ème 120 108 HASTINGS BJ-ETAB  1 HASTINGS 

27ème 120 109 HENRI BRUNET BJ-ETAB  1 HENRI BRUNET 

28ème 120 111 JEAN DE LA VARENDE BJ-ETAB  2 JEAN DE LA VARENDE 

29ème 120 118 QUINTEFEUILLE BJ-ETAB  3 QUINTEFEUILLE 

30ème 120 121 ROBERT DE MORTAIN BJ-ETAB  1 ROBERT DE MORTAIN 

31ème 120 125 SIMONE VEIL BJ-ETAB  2 SIMONE VEIL 

32ème

33ème
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